
PT 75 Kansalliset 18.9. 
 
MK, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Tennilä Otto / PT 75, Rating: 2387 
 Bril Vladimir / OPT-86, Rating: 2379 
 Moradabbasi Peiman / OPT-86, Rating: 2333 
 Perkkiö Tuomas / OPT-86, Rating: 2210 
 Moradabbasi Pedram / OPT-86, Rating: 2187 
 Lahtinen Jorma / LPTS, Rating: 2119 
 Perkkiö Markus / OPT-86, Rating: 2068 
 Sidoroff Tommi / OPT-86, Rating: 2064 
 Jokinen Janne / PT 75, Rating: 2011 
 Pitkänen Risto / LPTS, Rating: 1983 
 Tuuttila Juhana / OPT-86, Rating: 1831 
 Potiris Rafail / PT 75, Rating: 1799 
 Halonen Markku / PiPy, Rating: 1732 
 Semjonov Nikolai / PT 75, Rating: 1560 
 
M-2000, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Pitkänen Risto / LPTS, Rating: 1983 
 Laasanen Henry / JysRy, Rating: 1877 
 Tuuttila Juhana / OPT-86, Rating: 1831 
 Potiris Rafail / PT 75, Rating: 1799 
 Halonen Markku / PiPy, Rating: 1732 
 Jokinen Paul / PT 75, Rating: 1707 
 Niemitalo Juho / OPT-86, Rating: 1677 
 Semjonov Nikolai / PT 75, Rating: 1560 
 Seppälä Marko / OPT-86, Rating: 1554 
 
M-1850, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Tuuttila Juhana / OPT-86, Rating: 1831 
 Potiris Rafail / PT 75, Rating: 1799 
 Halonen Markku / PiPy, Rating: 1732 
 Jokinen Paul / PT 75, Rating: 1707 
 Niemitalo Juho / OPT-86, Rating: 1677 
 Husu Ville / SS, Rating: 1663 
 Relander Janne / KoKa, Rating: 1661 
 Hirvonen Topi / Riemu, Rating: 1630 
 Wennman Henrik / Riemu, Rating: 1598 
 Ruokanen Toni / Riemu, Rating: 1592 
 Holm Veikko / PT 75, Rating: 1575 
 Semjonov Nikolai / PT 75, Rating: 1560 
 Seppälä Marko / OPT-86, Rating: 1554 
 Kivelä Eerik / PT 75, Rating: 1499 
 Wagner Sauli / UU, Rating: 1498 
 
M-1700, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Niemitalo Juho / OPT-86, Rating: 1677 
 Husu Ville / SS, Rating: 1663 
 Relander Janne / KoKa, Rating: 1661 
 Heljala Mika / Por-83, Rating: 1647 
 Pohjalahti Risto / HäKi, Rating: 1639 
 Hirvonen Topi / Riemu, Rating: 1630 
 Wennman Henrik / Riemu, Rating: 1598 
 Ruokanen Toni / Riemu, Rating: 1592 
 Holm Veikko / PT 75, Rating: 1575 
 Seppälä Marko / OPT-86, Rating: 1554 
 Syrjänen Jaakko / KurVi, Rating: 1506 



 Kivelä Eerik / PT 75, Rating: 1499 
 Wagner Sauli / UU, Rating: 1498 
 Norrbo Peter / KurVi, Rating: 1473 
 Pelkonen Henri / Riemu, Rating: 1426 
 Vesaluoma Matti / KePts, Rating: 1370 
 Leppänen Atte / PT 75, Rating: 1332 
 Kerttula Yrjö / PT 75, Rating: 1237 
 Virtanen Jarno / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 
M-1550, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Syrjänen Jaakko / KurVi, Rating: 1506 
 Kivelä Eerik / PT 75, Rating: 1499 
 Wagner Sauli / UU, Rating: 1498 
 Norrbo Peter / KurVi, Rating: 1473 
 Pelkonen Henri / Riemu, Rating: 1426 
 Ström Börje / KoKu, Rating: 1381 
 Mattila Matias / Por-83, Rating: 1375 
 Vesaluoma Matti / KePts, Rating: 1370 
 Kaarineva Ismo / PT 75, Rating: 1333 
 Leppänen Atte / PT 75, Rating: 1332 
 Antinoja Jari / SeSi, Rating: 1314 
 Rantanen Ville / HäKi, Rating: 1288 
 Jokiranta Kari / SeSi, Rating: 1278 
 Asunmaa Kai / KurVi, Rating: 1258 
 Vuori Hugo / PT 75, Rating: 1255 
 Tevaniemi Juhani / SeSi, Rating: 1240 
 Kerttula Yrjö / PT 75, Rating: 1237 
 Marjamäki Antti / PT 75, Rating: 1232 
 Kataja Simo / PT 75, Rating: 1209 
 Heljala Anni / Por-83, Rating: 1145 
 Tyrväinen Elmeri / PT 75, Rating: 969 
 Hot Zelfir / Por-83, Rating: 0 
 Virtanen Jarno / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Mäntyniemi keijo / KurVi, Rating: 0 
 
M-1400, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Ström Börje / KoKu, Rating: 1381 
 Mattila Matias / Por-83, Rating: 1375 
 Kaarineva Ismo / PT 75, Rating: 1333 
 Antinoja Jari / SeSi, Rating: 1314 
 Rantanen Ville / HäKi, Rating: 1288 
 Jokiranta Kari / SeSi, Rating: 1278 
 Repetti Vesa-Matti / SeSi, Rating: 1276 
 Asunmaa Kai / KurVi, Rating: 1258 
 Vuori Hugo / PT 75, Rating: 1255 
 Tevaniemi Juhani / SeSi, Rating: 1240 
 Kerttula Yrjö / PT 75, Rating: 1237 
 Marjamäki Antti / PT 75, Rating: 1232 
 Salo Ilpo / HäKi, Rating: 1230 
 Kataja Simo / PT 75, Rating: 1209 
 Kangas Martti / Atlas, Rating: 1157 
 Henttinen Erkki / KoKa, Rating: 1147 
 Heljala Anni / Por-83, Rating: 1145 
 Haavisto Timo / KurVi, Rating: 1124 
 Niskanen Pauliina / HäKi, Rating: 1082 
 Kylliö Joonas / TIP-70, Rating: 1067 
 Pörn Christoffer / Halex, Rating: 1032 
 Haapala Sakari / PT 75, Rating: 974 



 Tyrväinen Elmeri / PT 75, Rating: 969 
 Julmala Juha / SeSi, Rating: 943 
 Hot Zelfir / Por-83, Rating: 0 
 Jonatan Kivelä / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Mäntyniemi keijo / KurVi, Rating: 0 
 Hella Lauri / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Wallius Esa / SeSi, Rating: 0 
 
M-1200, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Kangas Martti / Atlas, Rating: 1157 
 Henttinen Erkki / KoKa, Rating: 1147 
 Haavisto Timo / KurVi, Rating: 1124 
 Niskanen Pauliina / HäKi, Rating: 1082 
 Kylliö Joonas / TIP-70, Rating: 1067 
 Laine Aleksi / Por-83, Rating: 1045 
 Pörn Christoffer / Halex, Rating: 1032 
 Andersson Janne / Halex, Rating: 991 
 Haapala Sakari / PT 75, Rating: 974 
 Grönlund Hannu / Atlas, Rating: 974 
 Tyrväinen Elmeri / PT 75, Rating: 969 
 Pääkkö Alice / SeSi, Rating: 964 
 Julmala Juha / SeSi, Rating: 943 
 Virola Teemu / PT 75, Rating: 834 
 Zhuang Eric / PT 75, Rating: 749 
 Mäkelä Jan / PT 75, Rating: 732 
 Lukkarinen Aron / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Jonatan Kivelä / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Hella Lauri / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Sammalisto Wille / Por-83, Rating: 0 
 Wallius Esa / SeSi, Rating: 0 
 Kuuri-Riutta Konsta / Por-83, Rating: 0 
 
M-1000, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Andersson Janne / Halex, Rating: 991 
 Haapala Sakari / PT 75, Rating: 974 
 Grönlund Hannu / Atlas, Rating: 974 
 Pääkkö Alice / SeSi, Rating: 964 
 Julmala Juha / SeSi, Rating: 943 
 Virola Teemu / PT 75, Rating: 834 
 Zhuang Eric / PT 75, Rating: 749 
 Mäkelä Jan / PT 75, Rating: 732 
 Niemi Tanja / Riemu, Rating: 651 
 Lukkarinen Aron / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Jonatan Kivelä / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Sammalisto Wille / Por-83, Rating: 0 
 Kuuri-Riutta Konsta / Por-83, Rating: 0 
 
M17, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Tuuttila Juhana / OPT-86, Rating: 1831 
 Jokinen Paul / PT 75, Rating: 1707 
 Niemitalo Juho / OPT-86, Rating: 1677 
 Vuori Hugo / PT 75, Rating: 1255 
 Marjamäki Antti / PT 75, Rating: 1232 
 Kylliö Joonas / TIP-70, Rating: 1067 
 Virola Teemu / PT 75, Rating: 834 
 Zhuang Eric / PT 75, Rating: 749 
 Mäkelä Jan / PT 75, Rating: 732 
 Lukkarinen Aron / PT 75, Rating: 0 



 
M17-1400, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Vuori Hugo / PT 75, Rating: 1255 
 Marjamäki Antti / PT 75, Rating: 1232 
 Laine Aleksi / Por-83, Rating: 1045 
 Virola Teemu / PT 75, Rating: 834 
 Mäkelä Jan / PT 75, Rating: 732 
 
N14, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Heljala Anni / Por-83, Rating: 1145 
 
TAS, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Lahtinen Jorma / LPTS, Rating: 2119 
 Jokinen Janne / PT 75, Rating: 2011 
 Tuuttila Juhana / OPT-86, Rating: 1831 
 Niemitalo Juho / OPT-86, Rating: 1677 
 Pohjalahti Risto / HäKi, Rating: 1639 
 Wennman Henrik / Riemu, Rating: 1598 
 Holm Veikko / PT 75, Rating: 1575 
 Seppälä Marko / OPT-86, Rating: 1554 
 Kivelä Eerik / PT 75, Rating: 1499 
 Wagner Sauli / UU, Rating: 1498 
 Pelkonen Henri / Riemu, Rating: 1426 
 Mattila Matias / Por-83, Rating: 1375 
 Vesaluoma Matti / KePts, Rating: 1370 
 Antinoja Jari / SeSi, Rating: 1314 
 Jokiranta Kari / SeSi, Rating: 1278 
 Repetti Vesa-Matti / SeSi, Rating: 1276 
 Kataja Simo / PT 75, Rating: 1209 
 Heljala Anni / Por-83, Rating: 1145 
 Laine Aleksi / Por-83, Rating: 1045 
 Haapala Sakari / PT 75, Rating: 974 
 Jonatan Kivelä / PT 75, Rating: 0 
 Sammalisto Wille / Por-83, Rating: 0 
 Kuuri-Riutta Konsta / Por-83, Rating: 0 
 
M50, Aika ei vielä tiedossa 
 Jokinen Janne / PT 75, Rating: 2011 
 Pitkänen Risto / LPTS, Rating: 1983 
 Laasanen Henry / JysRy, Rating: 1877 
 Pohjalahti Risto / HäKi, Rating: 1639 
 Holm Veikko / PT 75, Rating: 1575 
 Norrbo Peter / KurVi, Rating: 1473 
 Ström Börje / KoKu, Rating: 1381 
 Leppänen Atte / PT 75, Rating: 1332 
 Antinoja Jari / SeSi, Rating: 1314 
 Jokiranta Kari / SeSi, Rating: 1278 
 Asunmaa Kai / KurVi, Rating: 1258 


